© 2023 VGuard® is a registered trademark of Vanguard Safety
ArmorGuard Microporous Coveralls
•	 Armor workers against non-hazardous grease, grime,
particles, dust, aerosols and light liquid splash.
•	 60gsm breathable microporous offers superior barrier
protection.
•	 Serged seams with zipper front closure. Fold-down
collar.
•	 Open wrists and ankles for easy donning.
Features and Benefits
•	 Latex free to eliminate allergy concerns.
•	 Silicone free.
•	 60gsm Microporous Film over Spunbonded Polypropylene
•	 FFDCA compliant, 21 CFR Parts 170-199
•	 Meets ASTM 1670 and ASTM 1671
•	•	 Harmonization Code: Harmonization Code: 6210.10.5010
•	•	 Country of Origin:Country of Origin:  China
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE MATERIAL COLOR
BC2AB13
Coveralls, Open Wrists & Ankles
LG
60gsm
Microporous White
BC2AB14 XL
BC2AB15 2XL
BC2AB16 3XL
BC2AB17 4XL
BC2AB18 5XL
BC2AB19 6XL
Ordering Information
Specifications
Vanguard Safety
Cumming, GA 30041   •   1-866-VGUARD-6 (1-866-848-2736)
Info@VanguardSafety.com   •   www.VanguardSafety.com
Usage
ITEM NO. QUANTITY CASE DIMENSIONS TI/HI CASE WEIGHT
(LBS) OUTER CASE BARCODE
BC2AB13
1 EA / BG
25 EA / CS
13.8 x 11 x 14.2”
11/2
12.1 008-10073-73195-0
BC2AB14 13 008-10073-73198-1
BC2AB15 13.9 008-10073-73201-8
BC2AB16 14.8 008-10073-73204-9
BC2AB17
14.2 x 11 x 14.9”
15.9 008-10073-73207-0
BC2AB18 16.8 008-10073-73210-0
BC2AB19 14.9 x 11 x 15.8” 17.6 008-10073-730213-1
VGuard®